
ENVIRONMENT 

COMMITTEE

FINANCE 

COMMITTEE TOWN COUNCIL

Committee Room,                  

The Old School,      

Callis Street

Committee Room,                  

The Old School,      

Callis Street

Halls 1 & 2,                  

The Old School,              

Callis Street

Weds 6 Jan Tues 12 Jan Thurs 21 Jan

Weds 3 Feb Tues 9 Feb Thurs 18 Feb

Weds 2 Mar Tues 8 Mar Thurs 17 Mar

Weds 6 Apr Tues 12 Apr Thurs 21 Apr

Wed 4 May Tues 10 May Thurs 19 May

Weds 1 Jun Tues 14 Jun Thurs 23 Jun

Weds 6 Jul Tues 12 Jul Thurs 21 Jul

Weds 3 Aug Tues 9 Aug Thurs 18 Aug

Weds 7 Sept Tues 13 Sept Thurs 22 Sept

Weds 5 Oct Tues 11 Oct Thurs 20 Oct

Weds 2 Nov Tues 8 Nov Thurs 17 Nov

Weds 7 Dec Tues 13 Dec Thurs 15 Dec

The Annual Town Meeting will take place on Wednesday 11th May at 7pm in Clare 

The Public and Press are cordially invited

     CLARE TOWN COUNCIL

     MEETING DATES 2016

The Annual Meeting of the Town Council will take place on Thursday 19th May                             

at 7pm in Halls 1 & 2, The Old School

All meetings begin at 7.00pm unless otherwise stated


